Racketlon Canada
Women's Rankings
January 2015
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First Name

Line
Damaris
Tarrin
Katrin
Kathy Ann
Kathleen
Lara
Diane
Marie-Helene
Kathy
Maureen
Lyne
Jamie
Pam
Mary
Jennifer
Mala
Megan
Jackie
Noemie
Tess
Elisabeth
Anna Maria
Liz
Karen
Eastwood
Angela
Grace
Pooja
Jean
Abby
Chantal
Emelie
Laetitia
Gabriella
Ashley
Jodi
Monica
Beverley
Joy
Julie
Shawna
Jessica
Martine

Total
Qualifying
Points (Best
Last Name 6 Results)

Bellerose 2400

Brix 2383

McDonough 1527

Maldre 1212
Conquergood 801
Carter 801
Vojnov 696
Hutchinson 654
Bedard 591
Rintoul 580
Thompson 575
Charboneau 556
Laird 556
Berry 556
Hall 507
Hill 474
Kirk 433
Yim 404
Moss 392
Lemaire 310
O'Hara 310
Fournier 309
Donaldson 301
Fedryk 286
Li 278
Jennifer 263
Veitch 217
Yuen 212
Chugh 212
Chow 212
Kidd 187
Castonguay 178
Cheng 156
Habimana 151
Donaldson 151
Smith 147
Yaworski 147
Cowper 147
Goldthorpe 139
Dunbar 132
Grandmaitre 125
Perron 122
Gafic 122
Rainville 118

Page 1/6

Total
Events

(<2}

A A A A A A AN WA A AN A A AN S A A AN A AN WO

Pr.

Qc
BC
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QcC
AB
AB
ON
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ON
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AB
QcC
AB
QcC
AB
ON
ON
BC
QcC
AB
ON
ON
BC
QcC
ON
QcC
AB
AB
AB
AB
ON
AB
QcC
AB
ON
QcC

T
otal
Points
Last 24
Months

2400
2383
1527
1212
801
801
696
654
591
580
575
556
556
556
507
474
433
404
392
310
310
309
301
286

263
217
212
212
212
187
178
156
151
151
147
147
147
139
132
125
122
122
118
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

Kate
Karen
Maria
Margaret
Sharp
Susan
Ally
Nicole
Zoe
Audrey
Marie-Claude
Susan
Ann
Bernice
Sital
Jacqueline
Shumin
Véronique
Jill
Claire
Allison
Vicky
Karen
Margaret
Odessa Alexandrie
Katie
Heather
Katherine
Sheelagh
Pam
Kendra
Thirell
vy
Karen
Adine
Sun
Alexandra
Heidi
Natasha
Annie-Pier
Shona
Grace
Jill
Darlene
Jena
Suzanne
Lisa
Danielle
Lindsey
Megan
Charlene

Poovong
MacKeil
Potter
Eiriz
Jamie
Lindsay
Feng
Kendall
Whitfield
Bellerose-Battaglini
Ouellet
Graham
Gay
Carriere
Shoker
Perron
Lee
Duvieusart
Knebel
Allison
Warkentin
Strandlum
Torstensen
Chudyk
Ingarfield
Huston
Geiger
Ronca-Kachmarski
Mercier
Bonneau
Nickles
Trottier
Mak
Clarke
Whitfield
Nickel
Gagné
Strassguert!
Devi Lebrun
Audet
Kerr
Box
Groves
Wright
Cheng
Beckett
Davidson
Hume
Westover
Ploit
Gozjolko
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96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m

12
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Linette
Tamara
Tanis
Samantha
Mandy
Dasha
Caroline
Helene
Josee
Stacey
Allison
Lizette
Sunny
Alicia
Joannie
Dasha
Kathleen
Joanne
Alison
Sandy
Tara
Jane
Joann
Ann
Dory
Miranda
Christine
Claire
Maris
Dianne
MmJ
Sarah
Monika
Mary
Maureen
Anita
Melissa
Kathleen
Barb
Rebecca
Ellen
Jane
Grace
Sara
Mary
Anne-Marie
Sara
Mylene
Mariette
Roxane
M.

McNeely
Linklater
Uzwyshyn
Jang-Stewart
Williams
Reddy
Baird
Dube
Ruelland
Hurley
Marr
Greyling
Schlagintweit
Opitz
Sanche
Reddy
Lougheed
Gillette
Slater
McBean
Shannon
Philip
Dragland
Duggan
Smyth
Robb
Bonneau
Bonneau
Clapperton
Lougheedkeefe
Ebbels
Dunbar
Hall
Peplinski
Clyne
Cowper
Postian
Shannon
Wood
Van Helden
Hogan Lester
Emes
Campbell
Gans
Manley
Reinson
Mcneill
Camiré Tremblay
Lincoln
Fraser
Ploit
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Valérie
Sylvie
Melissa
Sarah
Kate
Alicia
Angela
Felicity
Harijit
Kylee
Amanda
Emma
Maegen
Sandra
Judy
Tara
Josee
Caroline
Kate
Rachel
May
Jane
Maude
Menaz
Sylvie
Jeanne
Viola
Tanya
Maya
Vivian
Helene
Valerie
Heather
Lenore
Helen
Jenny
Marci
Sara
Jessica
Sue
Evonne
Debbie
Mary Ellen
Caroline
Tory
Kathy
Kirsten
Sonia
Valerie
Bernice
Lisa

St-Jacques
Courchesne
Ismail
Hopton
Robertson
Opatowski
Ricci
Guest
Gosal
Abrahamson
Heffelfinger
Cunnington
Giltrow
Hoole
Liu
Chawla
Paris
Berka
Wood
Hinton
Leong
Cunnington
Chabot-Petitgrew
Lutfi
Martin
Vangeenhoven
Hennessey
Dumaresq
Crisostomo
Lee
Genier
Michaud
Aitken
Hodgson
Nichol
Kue
Sier
Griffiths
Schafer
Fleming
Whelan
Little
Polock
Venters
Tronrud
Brislin
Lowery
Poon
Duchesneau
Shippam
Poole
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198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

246
247
248

Lizzy
Chelcia
Diannem
Beth
Michelle
Danielle
Patty
Lisa
Dana
Kim
Jacquie
Bev
Mary
Haleigh
Joanne
Isabelle
Katelin
Alexandra
Man Lee
Liza
Jennifer
Annette
Rosalind
Flora
Rachel
Wendy
Chantal
Martha
Marie-Claude
Sarah
Michelle
Helena
Georgina
Laurence
Haley
Carol
Jennifer
Kim
Sonya
Leah
Alex
Abran
Kathy
Lizzy
Claire
Terry
Sylvie
Sabrina
Melissa
Julie
Jennifer

Simmons
Petersen
Maing
Riley
Casarella
Letourneau
Shannon
O'Hara
Lougheed
Silye
Hughes
Prieur
Harris
Petersen
Hruska
Ducheneau
Dejak
O'Brien
Lam
Zacharias
Powles
White
Aitken
Chin
Au
Shippam
Racicot
Mackay
Lamy
Stuart
Casarella
Whyte
Price
Millet
Calder
O'Brien
Fritz
Petit
Jayeseelan
Desbarres
Bruce
Ghislaine
Cowper
Smart
Barker
Cunningham
Leveille
Ng
Nixon
Forget
Thomas
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249
250

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

Debbie
Alanna
Steffi
Shari
Nancy
Lucy
Laurie Ann
Jihong
Jennifer
Debbie
Catherine
Bobbie

Simpson
Kriz
Jordan
Kogon
Hancock
Fairbotham
Egan
Yang
Beaty
Little
Scandrett
McMurrich
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